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Classifieds
GARAGE & 

PLANT SALE
Sat. Sept. 6th, 8a.m.-12noon

114 Atwood Ave.
All proceeds to 

Sears Great Canadian Run To End 
Kids Cancer

Garage Sale
Saturday, September 6th, 2014

8:00am - 2:00pm
8931 Side Rd. 17 Erin
East of Second Line.

Lots of Bargains and free bees!
Furniture, clothing, books, household items.!!

at the side of ....
EMERALD ISLE
Home Furnishings

Saturday September 6th
265 GUELPH STREET

8:30 am - 12:00 pm
Lots of Stu� !

YARD SALE
Saturday September 6th

367 DELREX BOULEVARD
8:00 am - 1:00 pm

BUNGALOW WANTED 
on ravine lot in Georgetown. 

2000sq. ft. or more. 
Prefer walk out basement. 

No agents. Want private sale. 
647-931-8135, or email

georgetownbungalowwanted@gmail.com

SILVERCREEK 
TOWERS

60 PARK AVE.

Move-in Incentive! 
Beautiful 2 bdrm 
suites, UTIL INCL

Laundry rm, events, 
secured entry, 
on-site mgmt., 
CALL NOW!

1-888-709-8347 
realstar.ca

Homes for Sale

HOUSE FOR SALE 
on desirable court in 

Georgetown - 
$789,900.  Private lot.  

Everything is done 
and move in ready.  

Visit 
www.18elenacourt.com

 or call 
905-877-8182.

Homes/Properties 
Wanted

Real Estate Misc./
Services

CANCEL YOUR TIME-
SHARE. NO RISK pro-
gram. STOP Mortgage & 
Maintenance Payments 
Today.  100% Money 
Back Guarantee.  Free 
Consul tat ion.  Cal l  us 
N o w.  We  c a n  H e l p ! 
1-888-356-5248

Homes/Properties 
Wanted

Apartments for 
Rent

1  B E D R O O M  A P T. 
Downtown Orangeville. 
2nd floor in Victorian 
home. Laundry. Parking 
a v a i l a b l e .  N o  p e t s .       
No smoking. Available 
October 1st.  $1,200.,   
inclusive. 519-939-6286

Apartments for 
Rent

Apartments for 
Rent

Georgetown 2 
Bedroom Basement 
apt in a quiet triplex 
Inc's gas, water, 
2  park ing  spaces , 
storage, shared yard, 
on-site laundry No 
Pets   No Smoking 
Av a i l a b l e  O c t  1 s t 
1100.00/mth + hydro 
905 702 4627

GEORGETOWN- 
AVAILABLE October 1st.  
Renovated 2 bedroom 
street level apartment 
with downtown loca-
tion. Private entrance, 
parking and laundry fa-
cilities. $1375 inclu-
s i v e .  C a l l  M a t t h e w 
416-892-4723.

Townhouses for 
Rent

CONDO TOWNHOUSE  
is 2 bedroom in Gtown, 
modern bui ld,  c lean 
and stylish at $1299.  
N e w e r  f l o o r i n g  a n d 
p a i n t .  N o  s m o k i n g / 
pe t s .   Oc tobe r  1s t .  
Marc 905-867-3280

For Rent! 2 bdrm, 2.5  
bath townhouse in 
Gtwn Big Yard; 2 car 
garage! Avail Oct. 1st 
or sooner! $1400.00 
plus uti l i t ies.  Cal l 
Holly Light, Broker at 
905-877-9001 Your 
Home Today Realty 
Inc.

For Rent! 2 bdrm, 2.5  
bath townhouse in 
Gtwn Big Yard; 2 car 
garage! Avail Oct. 1st 
or sooner! $1400.00 
plus uti l i t ies.  Cal l 
Holly Light, Broker at 
905-877-9001 Your 
Home Today Realty 
Inc.

Townhouses for 
Rent

GEORGETOWN - 3 BR 
T O W N H O U S E  W I T H 
P R I V A T E  Y A R D  & 
G A R A G E .  P a l o m i n o 
Trai l ,  $1 ,700/month.  
A v a i l a b l e  O c t o b e r 
1 5 t h  o r  p o s s i b l y 
sooner.  3-4 pc Baths 
p l u s  p o w d e r  r o o m . 
F u l l y  f i n i s h e d  R e c 
room with walkout to 
s to n e  p at i o / g a rd e n .  
B a l c o n y  f r o m 
Kitchen/Great  room.  
C l e a n  t h r o u g h o u t  - 
A w e s o m e  V i e w s !   
C a l l  J o  a t 
905-873-2855 or

jpoulstrup11
@cogeco.ca

Houses for Rent

Executive Guest House 
available for short term 
rental. Suitable for Sin-
gle Professional.
Ful ly  furnished. 401 
and Winston Churchill.
5 appliances, parking.
$1650+ utilities
Call: 905-702-0607

Houses for Rent

A C T O N  Q U A I N T  3 -
bedroom, 2 bath home. 
New kitchen, Private 
y a r d ,  F i n i s h e d 
basement, appliances 
quiet street. walk to 
school, shopping and 
Go. No smoking/ pets 
preferred.  Avai lable 
December 1st. $1625+ 
u t i l i t i es .  Ca l l  Dave  
905-873-0902.

G E O R G E T O W N .  2 -
BEDROOM,  3-s to r ey 
townhouse. $1,400/month 
p l u s  u t i l i t i e s .  A l l 
appl iances.  Ava i lab le 
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